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C1037(Wayth)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C1037(Wayth)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C1037(Wayth)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C1263(Saripalli)
(20)

List (8)List

C1263(Saripalli)
(20)

List (8)List

C1263(Saripalli)
(20)

List (8)List

C1263(Saripalli)
(20)

List (8)List

C1263(Saripalli)
(20)

List (8)List

C1263(Saripalli)
(20)

List (8)List

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1241(Boyle)
(20)

CDF-S (128/128)CDF-S

C1241
(20)

CDF-S

C1234(Migliari)
(3/3)

4U1624-49 (128/128)4U1624-49

C1241(Boyle)
(20)

CDF-S (128/128)CDF-S

C1241
(20)

CDF-S

C1241(Boyle)
(20)

ELAIS-S1 (128/128)ELAIS-S1

C
95

6

C956(Hunstead)
(20)

B1221-423 (128/128)B1221-423

C1241(Boyle)
(20)

ELAIS-S1 (128/128)ELAIS-S1

C1241(Boyle)
(20)

ELAIS-S1 (128/128)ELAIS-S1

6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939

Mon 29 Dec

Tue 30 Dec

Wed 31 Dec

Thu 1  Jan

Fri 2  Jan

Sat 3  Jan

Sun 4  Jan

Mon 5  Jan

Tue 6  Jan

Wed 7  Jan

Thu 8  Jan

Fri 9  Jan

Sat 10 Jan

Sun 11 Jan

Schedule:- 29 Dec - 11 Jan

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)



Page 2 - Version 4  20/4/2004

C1260(Benaglia)
(20/13+6/3)

AXJ1639.0-4642 (128/128)AXJ1639.0-4642

C1241(Boyle)
(20)

CDF-S (128/128)CDF-S

C
12

41
C1244(Wilcots)

(20/13)

eso580-081 (4/128)eso580-081

C1244(Wilcots)
(20/13)

ic1558 (4/128)ic1558

C
12

44

C1244(Wilcots)
(20/13)

eso220-35 (4/128)eso220-35

Maintenance/Test C1244(Wilcots)
(20/13)

ngc2188 (4/128)ngc2188

C1244(Wilcots)
(20/13)

ngc2188 (4/128)ngc2188

C1246(Pillai)
(6)

List (4)List

C015(Staveley-Smith)
(20/13+6/3)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

C015
(20/13+6/3)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

C1233(Dubner)
(20/13+6/3)

G0.9+0.1 (128/128)G0.9+0.1

C015(Staveley-Smith)
(3)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

C015(Staveley-Smith)
(3)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

Maint CSPC007(McClure-Griffiths)
(20/13+6/3)

Unknown ()Unknown

CSPC007(McClure-Griffiths)
(20/13+6/3)

Unknown ()Unknown

6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939

Reconfigure #239/Calibration

Reconfigure #239/Calibration Maintenance/Test
(LO work)


Maintenance/Test
(LO work)


Maintenance/Test
(LO work)


Maintenance/Test
(LO work)


C1183(Sadler)
(20/13)

List (128/128)List

C1183
(20/13)

List (128/128)List

C1183(Sadler)
(20/13)

List (128/128)List

C1255(Faulkner)
(20)

psrj1756-2251 (128/128)psrj1756-2251

C1183(Sadler)
(20/13)

List (128/128)List

6B

6B W2 W64 W147 W182 W196 W392 214,536,750,949,1270,1806,2020,2219,2755,2969,3000,3214,3750,5020,5969

Mon 12 Jan

Tue 13 Jan

Wed 14 Jan

Thu 15 Jan

Fri 16 Jan

Sat 17 Jan

Sun 18 Jan

Mon 19 Jan

Tue 20 Jan

Wed 21 Jan

Thu 22 Jan

Fri 23 Jan

Sat 24 Jan

Sun 25 Jan

Schedule:- 12 Jan - 25 Jan

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C
11

83
C1010(Bignall)

(20/13)

List (128/128)List

C1010
(20/13)

List

C1010(Bignall)
(20/13)

List (128/128)List

C1037(Wayth)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C1037(Wayth)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C1237(Brown)
(6/3)

hd202947 (128/128)hd202947

C1037
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C1037(Wayth)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C1237(Brown)
(6/3)

hd37572 (128/128)hd37572

C
12

37

C1037(Wayth)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C1237(Brown)
(6/3)

hd3221 (128/128)hd3221

C
12

37

C1237(Brown)
(6/3)

hd45081 (128/128)hd45081

C1241(Boyle)
(20)

ELAIS-S1 (128/128)ELAIS-S1

C186
(6/3)

(128/128)

C186(Duncan)
(6/3)

Eta Carinae (128/128)Eta Carinae

C1241(Boyle)
(20)

ELAIS-S1 (128/128)ELAIS-S1

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1241(Boyle)
(20)

CDF-S (128/128)CDF-S

C
12

41

C767(Gallo)
(3)

GX339-4 (128/128)GX339-4

C1241(Boyle)
(20)

CDF-S (128/128)CDF-S

C
12

41

C767(Gallo)
(3)

GX339-4 (128/128)GX339-4

C1241(Boyle)
(20)

CDF-S (128/128)CDF-S

C
12

41

C1220(Kanekar)
(13)

pks1830-210 (8)pks1830-210

C1257(Kanekar)
(20)

iras03538-6432 (8/64)iras03538-6432

C1257
(20)

iras03538-6432

C1220(Kanekar)
(13)

pks1830-210 (8)pks1830-210

C1247(Johnston-Hollitt)
(20/13)

A3376 (128/128)A3376

C1247
(20/13)

A3376

C1220(Kanekar)
(13)

pks1830-210 (8)pks1830-210

C1257(Kanekar)
(20)

iras07380-2342 (8/64)iras07380-2342

6B

6B W2 W64 W147 W182 W196 W392 214,536,750,949,1270,1806,2020,2219,2755,2969,3000,3214,3750,5020,5969

Mon 26 Jan

Tue 27 Jan

Wed 28 Jan

Thu 29 Jan

Fri 30 Jan

Sat 31 Jan

Sun 1  Feb

Mon 2  Feb

Tue 3  Feb

Wed 4  Feb

Thu 5  Feb

Fri 6  Feb

Sat 7  Feb

Sun 8  Feb

Schedule:- 26 Jan - 8  Feb

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C1257(Kanekar)
(20)

iras07380-2342 (8/64)iras07380-2342

C1257(Kanekar)
(20)

iras00182-7112 (8/64)iras00182-7112

C
12

51

C1251(Phillips)
(6)

Galactic Plane (4/128)Galactic Plane

C1257(Kanekar)
(20)

iras00397-1312 (8/64)iras00397-1312

C
12

51

C1251(Phillips)
(6)

Galactic Plane (4/128)Galactic Plane

C1257(Kanekar)
(20)

iras00397-1312 (8/64)iras00397-1312

C
12

51

C1251(Phillips)
(6)

Galactic Plane (4/128)Galactic Plane

C1257(Kanekar)
(20)

iras07380-2342 (8/64)iras07380-2342

C1257
(20)

(8/64)

C1220(Kanekar)
(13)

pks1830-210 (8)pks1830-210

C015(Staveley-Smith)
(20/13+6/3)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

C
01

5

C1199(Corbel)
(6/3)

Microquasars (128/128)Microquasars

C1252(Slee)
(20)

HR1099 (128/128)HR1099

C326(Johnston)
(20/13+6/3)

PSR B1259-63

C1066(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

sn2001ig (128/128)sn2001ig

C678(Benaglia)
(12mm)

HD 93129A

C678(Benaglia)
(12mm)

HD 93129A (128/128)HD 93129A

6B

6B W2 W64 W147 W182 W196 W392 214,536,750,949,1270,1806,2020,2219,2755,2969,3000,3214,3750,5020,5969

Reconfigure #240/Calibration

Reconfigure #240/Calibration Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1247(Johnston-Hollitt)
(20/13)

A3376 (128/128)A3376

C1247
(20/13)

A3376

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4/128)SGPS

C1259(Reynoso)
(20/13)

Vela Jr (128/128)Vela Jr

C1259
(20/13)

Vela Jr (128/128)Vela Jr

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4/128)SGPS

C1218(Chung)
(20)

ngc1596 (8/128)ngc1596

C
12

18

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4/128)SGPS

C326
(128/128)

C326
(128/128)

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4/128)SGPS

C1262(Kranz)
(20/13)

ngc3059 (8/128)ngc3059

750A

750A W147 W163 W172 W190 W195 W392 77,138,245,276,352,383,413,490,658,735,3015,3092,3367,3505,3750

Mon 9  Feb

Tue 10 Feb

Wed 11 Feb

Thu 12 Feb

Fri 13 Feb

Sat 14 Feb

Sun 15 Feb

Mon 16 Feb

Tue 17 Feb

Wed 18 Feb

Thu 19 Feb

Fri 20 Feb

Sat 21 Feb

Sun 22 Feb

Schedule:- 9  Feb - 22 Feb

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C1262
(20/13)

ngc3059

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4/128)SGPS

C1262
(20/13)

ngc5483

C1262(Kranz)
(20/13)

ngc5483 (8/128)ngc5483

C1262(Kranz)
(20/13)

eso265-g003 (8/128)eso265-g003

C1262(Kranz)
(20/13)

eso265-g003 (8/128)eso265-g003

C1253(Ott)
(20)

ic5152 (8/128)ic5152

C1262(Kranz)
(20/13)

eso265-g007 (8/128)eso265-g007

C1262(Kranz)
(20/13)

eso265-g007 (8/128)eso265-g007

C1253(Ott)
(20)

ugca438 (8/128)ugca438

VLBI(Lovell)
(6)

B1259-63 (16)B1259-63

VLBI(Lovell)
(6)

B1259-63 (16)B1259-63

C1261(Subrahmanyan)
(20)

Field (128/128)Field

C326
(20/13+6/3)

(128/128)

C326
(128/128)

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4/128)SGPS

C1261(Subrahmanyan)
(20)

Field (128/128)Field

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4/128)SGPS

C1238(Serra)
(20)

ESO92-21 (16)ESO92-21

C1238
(20)

ESO92-21

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4/128)SGPS

C1253(Ott)
(20)

ngc3109 (8/128)ngc3109

C1253(Ott)
(20)

ngc3109 (8/128)ngc3109

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1239(Kilborn)
(20/13)

GEMS_N3783_11 (8/128)GEMS_N3783_11

C1239(Kilborn)
(20/13)

GEMS_N3783_11 (8/128)GEMS_N3783_11

C1239(Kilborn)
(20/13)

GEMS_N7144_7 (8/128)GEMS_N7144_7

C326(Johnston)
(20/13+6/3)

PSR B1259-63

C
32

6

C1248(Gomez)
(20/13+6/3)

IRAS17347-3139

C1239(Kilborn)
(20/13)

GEMS_N7144_3 (8/128)GEMS_N7144_3

C1238(Serra)
(20)

IC4200 (16)IC4200

C1238(Serra)
(20)

IC4200 (16)IC4200

C1239(Kilborn)
(20/13)

GEMS_N1566_7 (8/128)GEMS_N1566_7

C1238
(20)

IC4200 (16)IC4200

C1238(Serra)
(20)

IC4200 (16)IC4200

C1238(Serra)
(20)

ESO381-47 (16)ESO381-47

750A

750A W147 W163 W172 W190 W195 W392 77,138,245,276,352,383,413,490,658,735,3015,3092,3367,3505,3750

Mon 23 Feb

Tue 24 Feb

Wed 25 Feb

Thu 26 Feb

Fri 27 Feb

Sat 28 Feb

Sun 29 Feb

Mon 1  Mar

Tue 2  Mar

Wed 3  Mar

Thu 4  Mar

Fri 5  Mar

Sat 6  Mar

Sun 7  Mar

Schedule:- 23 Feb - 7  Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C1238(Serra)
(20)

ESO381-47 (16)ESO381-47

C1294(Perez)
(20)

ESO-LV1530170 (8/128)ESO-LV1530170

C1238(Serra)
(20)

ESO381-47 (16)ESO381-47

C1238(Serra)
(20)

ESO381-47 (16)ESO381-47

C1238(Serra)
(20)

ESO92-21 (16)ESO92-21

C
X

05
9

CX059(Ott)
(12mm)

Galaxy (128/128)Galaxy

750A

750A W147 W163 W172 W190 W195 W392 77,138,245,276,352,383,413,490,658,735,3015,3092,3367,3505,3750

Reconfigure #241/Calibration C326
(128/128)

C326
(128/128)

C1248(Gomez)
(20/13+6/3)

IRAS17347-3139

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1262(Kranz)
(20/13)

eso265-g007 (8/128)eso265-g007

C1262(Kranz)
(20/13)

eso265-g007 (8/128)eso265-g007

C1245(Stanimirovic)
(20)

Bd (4)Bd

C1262(Kranz)
(20/13)

ngc3059 (8/128)ngc3059

C1262(Kranz)
(20/13)

ngc3059 (8/128)ngc3059

C1245(Stanimirovic)
(20)

Bc (4)Bc

C1262(Kranz)
(20/13)

eso265-g003 (8/128)eso265-g003

C1262(Kranz)
(20/13)

eso265-g003 (8/128)eso265-g003

C1245(Stanimirovic)
(20)

Bb (4)Bb

C326(Johnston)
(20/13+6/3)

PSR B1259-63

C1262
(20/13)

ngc5483

C1262(Kranz)
(20/13)

ngc5483 (8/128)ngc5483

C1245(Stanimirovic)
(20)

Ba (4)Ba

C
12

42

C1242(Rupen)
(20/13+6/3)

GX339-4 (128/128)GX339-4

C
12

42

C1242(Rupen)
(20/13+6/3)

GX339-4 (128/128)GX339-4

C
12

42
C1242(Rupen)

(20/13+6/3)

GX339-4 (128/128)GX339-4

C
12

42

C1242(Rupen)
(20/13+6/3)

GX339-4 (128/128)GX339-4
C

12
13

C1213(Gelfand)
(20/13)

G355.6-0.0 (128/128)G355.6-0.0

C326(Johnston)
(20/13+6/3)

PSR B1259-63

1.5A

1.5A W100 W110 W147 W168 W196 W392 153,321,429,566,719,750,888,1041,1316,1469,3000,3429,3750,4316,4469

Mon 8  Mar

Tue 9  Mar

Wed 10 Mar

Thu 11 Mar

Fri 12 Mar

Sat 13 Mar

Sun 14 Mar

Mon 15 Mar

Tue 16 Mar

Wed 17 Mar

Thu 18 Mar

Fri 19 Mar

Sat 20 Mar

Sun 21 Mar

Schedule:- 8  Mar - 21 Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C1213(Gelfand)
(20/13)

G359.2-1.1 (128/128)G359.2-1.1

C1213(Gelfand)
(20/13)

G310.6-0.3 (128/128)G310.6-0.3

C1213(Gelfand)
(20/13)

G310.6-0.3 (128/128)G310.6-0.3

Maintenance/Test

C
12

13

C1213(Gelfand)
(20/13)

G330.2+1.0 (128/128)G330.2+1.0

C1213(Gelfand)
(20/13)

G304.6+0.1 (128/128)G304.6+0.1

C1213(Gelfand)
(20/13)

G304.6+0.1 (128/128)G304.6+0.1

Maintenance/Test C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

3-hour-synths (4/128)3-hour-synths

C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

3-hour-synths (4/128)3-hour-synths

Maintenance/Test C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

Cen08 (4/128)Cen08

C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

Cen08 (4/128)Cen08

C1231(Abada-Simon)
(6/3)

AE Aqr (128/128)AE Aqr

VLBI(Lovell)
(6)

B1259-63 (16)B1259-63

VLBI(Lovell)
(6)

B1259-63 (16)B1259-63

C1231(Abada-Simon)
(6/3)

AE Aqr (128/128)AE Aqr

C326(Johnston)
(20/13+6/3)

PSR B1259-63

C
12

49

C1249(Bower)
(12mm)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

C015(Staveley-Smith)
(20/13+6/3)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

C
12

49

C1249(Bower)
(12mm)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

C
12

49

C1249(Bower)
(12mm)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

C
12

49

C1249(Bower)
(12mm)

SgrA* (128/128)SgrA*

C1250(Phillips)
(12mm)

G305.20+0.21 (8/128)G305.20+0.21

C1250(Phillips)
(12mm)

G305.20+0.21 (8/128)G305.20+0.21

C1066(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

sn2001ig (128/128)sn2001ig

C1250(Phillips)
(12mm)

G309.92+0.48 (8/128)G309.92+0.48

C1250(Phillips)
(12mm)

G309.92+0.48 (8/128)G309.92+0.48

C1217(Subrahmanyan)
(20/13)

0319-454 (128/128)0319-454

C1250(Phillips)
(12mm)

G318.95-0.19

C1250(Phillips)
(12mm)

G318.95-0.19 (8/128)G318.95-0.19

C326(Johnston)
(20/13+6/3)

PSR B1259-63

C
12

13

1.5A

1.5A W100 W110 W147 W168 W196 W392 153,321,429,566,719,750,888,1041,1316,1469,3000,3429,3750,4316,4469

Mon 22 Mar

Tue 23 Mar

Wed 24 Mar

Thu 25 Mar

Fri 26 Mar

Sat 27 Mar

Sun 28 Mar

Mon 29 Mar

Tue 30 Mar

Wed 31 Mar

Thu 1  Apr

Fri 2  Apr

Sat 3  Apr

Sun 4  Apr

Schedule:- 22 Mar - 4  Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C1213(Gelfand)
(20/13)

G344.7-0.1 (128/128)G344.7-0.1

C1247(Johnston-Hollitt)
(20/13)

A3376 (128/128)A3376

C
12

13

C1213(Gelfand)
(20/13)

G337.8-0.1 (128/128)G337.8-0.1

C1213(Gelfand)
(20/13)

G311.5-0.3 (128/128)G311.5-0.3

C1213(Gelfand)
(20/13)

G311.5-0.3 (128/128)G311.5-0.3

1.5A

1.5A W100 W110 W147 W168 W196 W392 153,321,429,566,719,750,888,1041,1316,1469,3000,3429,3750,4316,4469

Reconfigure #242/Calibration

Reconfigure #242/Calibration C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

ESO269-G066 (4/128)ESO269-G066

C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

ESO269-G066 (4/128)ESO269-G066

C1259(Reynoso)
(20/13)

Vela Jr (128/128)Vela Jr

C
12

59

C326(Johnston)
(20/13+6/3)

PSR B1259-63

C1162(Voronkov)
(6)

OMC-1 (4/128)OMC-1

C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

AM1339-445 (4/128)AM1339-445

C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

AM1339-445 (4/128)AM1339-445

C1238(Serra)
(20)

IC4200 (16)IC4200

C1238(Serra)
(20)

IC4200 (16)IC4200

C1294(Perez)
(20)

ESO-LV1530170 (8/128)ESO-LV1530170

C1238(Serra)
(20)

ESO381-47 (16)ESO381-47

C1238(Serra)
(20)

ESO381-47 (16)ESO381-47

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1238(Serra)
(20)

ESO92-21 (16)ESO92-21

C1238(Serra)
(20)

ESO92-21 (16)ESO92-21

C326(Johnston)
(20/13+6/3)

PSR B1259-63

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

EW367

EW367W104 W110 W113 W124 W128 W392 46,61,92,138,168,214,230,276,306,367,4041,4102,4270,4316,4408

Mon 5  Apr

Tue 6  Apr

Wed 7  Apr

Thu 8  Apr

Fri 9  Apr

Sat 10 Apr

Sun 11 Apr

Mon 12 Apr

Tue 13 Apr

Wed 14 Apr

Thu 15 Apr

Fri 16 Apr

Sat 17 Apr

Sun 18 Apr

Schedule:- 5  Apr - 18 Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)



Page 9 - Version 4  20/4/2004

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

Maintenance/Test C1224(Ott)
(12mm)

CenA (64/64)CenA

C1224(Ott)
(12mm)

CenA (64/64)CenA

Maintenance/Test C1224(Ott)
(12mm)

M83 (64/64)M83

C1224(Ott)
(12mm)

M83 (64/64)M83

Maintenance/Test C1224(Ott)
(12mm)

NGC4945 (64/64)NGC4945

C1224(Ott)
(12mm)

NGC4945 (64/64)NGC4945

C1224(Ott)
(12mm)

NGC1365 (64/64)NGC1365

C1253(Ott)
(20)

ic5152 (8/128)ic5152

C1253(Ott)
(20)

ngc3109 (8/128)ngc3109

C
12

53

C1253(Ott)
(20)

ugca438 (8/128)ugca438

C1240(Urquhart)
(12mm)

SFO67 (4/128)SFO67

C1240
(12mm)

SFO67 (4/128)SFO67

C1240(Urquhart)
(12mm)

SFO58 (4/128)SFO58

C
12

11

C1211(Kaaret)
(20/13)

4u1755-33 (128/128)4u1755-33

C1240(Urquhart)
(12mm)

SFO64 (4/128)SFO64

C1240
(12mm)

SFO64

C1240
(12mm)

SFO76 (4/128)SFO76

C1240(Urquhart)
(12mm)

SFO76 (4/128)SFO76

C1247(Johnston-Hollitt)
(20/13)

A3376 (128/128)A3376

C1240
(12mm)

SFO75 (4/128)SFO75

C1240(Urquhart)
(12mm)

SFO75 (4/128)SFO75

C1240(Urquhart)
(12mm)

SFO68 (4/128)SFO68

EW367

EW367W104 W110 W113 W124 W128 W392 46,61,92,138,168,214,230,276,306,367,4041,4102,4270,4316,4408

Mon 19 Apr

Tue 20 Apr

Wed 21 Apr

Thu 22 Apr

Fri 23 Apr

Sat 24 Apr

Sun 25 Apr

Mon 26 Apr

Tue 27 Apr

Wed 28 Apr

Thu 29 Apr

Fri 30 Apr

Sat 1  May

Sun 2  May

Schedule:- 19 Apr - 2  May

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)


